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Sailno
BRA 999
POL 1
POL 320
POR 5
FRA 105
FRA 75
AUS 120
POL 239
POL 125
ESP 16
POL 192
POL 48
POL 23
POL 739
NOR 4
EST 311
LAT 313
LTU 76
BUL 8
POL 18
POL 83
LAT 107
FRA 730
POL 34
DEN 70
POL 114
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OFFICIAL

Results FW - Gold / Lightweight

Scores take into account 3 discards

Name
Schurmann Wilhelm
Rutkowski Leszek
Konieczny tukasz
Martinho Miguel
Le Metayer Aurelien
Cousin Alexandre
O'Brien Sean
Sieminski Przemystaw
Grodzicki Lukasz
Ania Barrachina Pablo
Pietrasik Michat
Mroczynski Wojciech
Rutkowski Maciej
Wojcik Maksymilian
Fronsdal Magne
Kaar Henri
Vitols Kristaps
Gresevicius Gediminas
Nanev Vesselin
Batdyga Robert
Aftowicz Michat
Leontjevs Aleksandrus
Fleury Yoann
Staniszewski Szymon
Fischer Don
Lewandowski Kamil

Scores
57,0
98,0
112,0
114,0
142,0
143,0
159,0
181,0
227,0
230,0
238,0
260,0
264,0
279,0
302,0
311,0
318,0
324,0
331,0
335,0
336,0
347,0
353,0
355,0
400,0
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7
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9
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36
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13
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34
48
39
26
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3
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6
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10
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22
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21
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4
5
7
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1
9
1
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14
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10
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N 0 B~ O© WO

12
8
12
17
15
(39)
11
16
22
28
19
21
19
29
9
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26
16
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17
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24

30

7
)
8
17
19
27
(ocs)
(38)
(dnf)
26
(43)
28
39
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35
33
(52)
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(47)
37
(dsq)
44
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(55)
41

14
28
25

(41)
13

(55)
18
(87)

9 10
6 8
15 (21)
(19) 17
(30) 16
(dnf) 12
(25) 18
17 (29)
23 23
(52) 39
33 32
31 36
39 (56)
24 31

1 12 13
9 6 (12)
(23) (dnf) 19
(dnf) 16 (20)

8 7 (30)
18 19 (29)
12 25 (dnf)
(38) 20 14

(dnf) (28) 27
32 (42) (dnf)

28 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf

(54) (44)

34 (dnf) 25
(dnf) 27 (dnf)
28 (43) 39
39 (44) 38
33 30 35
36 37 31
26 (dnf) 37
(dnf) 41 (dnf)
31 36 34

51 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf

35 M

(dnf) 34 (dnf)

37 (50) (54) (ocs) 39 44
53 (57) (bfd) 24 32 43

(59)

55 45

10 (dnf) (dnf)

(dnfy 52 46 47 (dnf) dnf dnf
38 56 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf
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27 POL 180 Dudzinski Adam 448,0 12 (dnf) 28 15 24 39 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf
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No Sailno

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FRA 75
FRA 14
ESP 16
POL 48
POL 23
EST 24
POL 83
DEN 150
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OFFICIAL

Results FW - Gold / Youth

Scores take into account 3 discards

Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Cousin Alexandre, 1989 1430 1514 9 11 12 13 (ocs) 14 (25) 18 12 25 (dnf)
Mortefon Pierre, 1989 190,0 2122 16 141320 20 (56) 18 (28) (35) 22 24
Ania Barrachina Pablo, 1989 230,0 20 18 22 10 15 21 (43) (41) 33 32 34 (dnf) 25
Mroczynski Wojciech, 1990 260,0 12 24 25 18 11 25 39 (48) 39 (56) 28 (43) 39
Rutkowski Maciej, 1991 264,0 25 23 (dnf) 17 16 26 25 (45) 24 31 39 (44) 38

Kaju John, 1991 312,0 1530 27 26 33 35 (46) 31 (43) 40 37 38 (41)
Aftowicz Michat, 1991 336,0 34 23 26 30 4128 44 (57) 35 41 (dnf) 34 (dnf)
Buhl Soren, 1989 381,0 25635 39 352531 49 58 (60) 55 (dnf) 29 (dnf)

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4.023.015
Copyright 1986 - 2007, Leo G Eggink, Zoetermeer
For info about ZW: http://www.zw-scoring.nl

Updated: 08/03/2008 21:05:51
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OFFICIAL

Results FWWOMEN

Scores take into account 3 discards

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
1 POL 111 Hlavaty Marta 80 (1) 1 1 (ocs) 1 1 1 1 (2) 1 1
2 POL19 Pietrasik Agnieszka 150 (5) 2 2 1 2 2 (3 3 1 2 (dnf)
3 EST84 Niinemets Maarja 210 2 (4) 4) 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 2
4 POLG6 Gatecka Anna 240 3 3 3 2 (5 3 4 4 (5) 3 3
5 POL 1381 Rudzinska Jozefina 39,0 4 5 6 4 4 5 (dnf) 5 6 (dnf) (dnf)
6 SUI13 Stauffacher Franziska 46,0 (7) 7 (8) 7 (@dnf) 7 5 6 4 5 5
7 POL45 tuczynska Natalia 510 6 6 (9 5 8 6 8 (9) 8 (dnf) 4
8 POL 21 Kiopocinska Katarzyna 54,0 8 (dnf) 5 6 7 99 6 7 9 (dnf) 6
9 USA82 Hall Farrah 59,0 (dnf) (dnf) 7 (ocs) 6 8 7 8 7 6 ocs

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4.023.015
Copyright 1986 - 2007, Leo G Eggink, Zoetermeer
For info about ZW: http://www.zw-scoring.nl

Updated: 08/03/2008 20:57:10
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No Sailno
ITA 415
POLO

FRA 755
LTU 13
ITA 147

GER 383
POL 30

ITAS
POL 26
POL 44
LTU 14
ITA 977

ESP 661

POL 316

POL 252

SWE 64

GBR 848
BEL 6
LTU 89
POL 63

LTU 789
LAT O

CZE 177

POL 700
CZE7
FRA 23
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OFFICIAL

Results FW - Silver

Scores take into account 3 discards

Name
Begalli Marco
Pawlak Piotr

Malaper Johann
Gresevicius Mantas

Arciprete Emanuelle

Bandel Florian
tunkiewicz Piotr
Treggiari Luciano

Swiety Andrzej

Bazyli Michat
Bernotas Juozas
Greco Giuseppe
Abendroth Andy

Tettak Marcin

Otdak Artur

Ekstedt Johan

Briggs James
Jeffrey Van Hoe
Lapenas Gintas

Janik Jakub
Moliusis Arvydas
Rencis Janis
Neumann Lukas

Grzegorczyk Robert

Toth Martih
Occolier Nicolas

Scores 1 2 3

70,0
122,0
124,0
128,0
133,0
135,0
135,0
158,0
178,0
182,0
193,0
201,0
202,0
210,0
210,0
212,0
215,0
217,0
217,0
217,0
219,0
243,0
245,0
253,0
256,0
257,0

(dnf) (25) 17

(37) 31 (40)
(43) 34 (36)
(33) (42) (34)
40 (ocs) 38
(39) 28 18
28 (43) 24
21 27 (46)
28 37 (dnf)
(47) (43) 39
27 29 35
(dnf) (38) 29
37 35 30
32 (37) 31
35 41 48
38 42 (45)

(48) (45) 40
(45) (44) 41

39 41 33
35 39 38
(46) 36 37
42 28 31

4
(dnf)
(39)
(37)
31
(44)
(43)
(41)
32
(dnf)
29
(47)
36
40
(dnf)
(dnf)
42
43
39
45
33
27
38

5
23
20
30
30
36

(33)
31

(34)
37

(42)
38
35

(dnf)
32

(dnf)

(61)
42
44

(46)

(dnf)
32
39

(dnf) (45) 42 (dnf) 34

44 44 (56)

34

36

27 22 44 (dns) (dnf)

41 (49) 49

45

46

6
25
33
26
32

(45)
34
37

(40)

(47)
36
31

(45)
27

(52)
21
(61

7 8
1 1

9 14
5 2

6 10
4 6

15 7

2 4

12 32
14 15
16 17
1 13
32 28
8 20
25 (35)
17 26
26 19
3 22
21 27
13 12
10 8

19 40
30 3

44 29
48) 31
7 5

23 (dnf)

9 10 M
1 1 1
2 7 6
7 16 4
14 2 3
4 3 2
3 11 19
(dnf) 4 5
8 6 20
24 15 8
16 18 1
(dnf) 9 (dnf)
17 17 7
5 (dnf) (dnf)
12 20 25
6 14 23
10 5 (dnf)
15 19 31
1" 10 24
20 (dnf) 14
26 (dnf) 28
(dnf) 12 16
(dnf) (dnf) (dnf)
23 21 9
22 24 18
(dnf) dnf dnf
19 8 26
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

NOR 94
CZE 5
POL 9
SVK 1

ESP 116

POL 225

FRA 157
CZE 38
BEL 8

FRA 873
POL 75

DEN 195

NOR 91

Thorkaas Knut 257,0
Kudlacek Pavel 261,0
Kakol Bartosz 269,0
Divinec Brahislav ~ 269,0
Suarez Ania Hugo  289,0
Szwajkosz Szczepan 293,0
Collin Xavier 300,0
Vanek Vaclav 322,0
Grossen Yves 330,0

De Souza Jocelyn  333,0
Kurczewski Radostaw 334,0
Baerentzen Henrik  345,0
Rudihaugen Svein  351,0

GER 3333 Draschner Wolfgang 353,0

POL 508
RUS 17
CRO7

POL 259

POL 126
LAT 96
POL 60
POL 31
BEL 296
EST 957
RUS 10
CZE 52
POL 156
POL 177
EST 975

NED 183
POL 57
CZE 12
GER 12
POL 67
POL 676
ROU 1
BEL 76
LTU 646

www.formulawindsurfing.org/filez/results/080803_6/silver.htm

Wréz Jacek 362,0
Chaika Sergei 364,0
Biljman Oliver 368,0
Grzymski Piotr 372,0
Sulinski Jan 374,0
Kruklis Rudolfs 379,0
Kuzniarski Artur 382,0
Kapuscinski Rafat  383,0
De Haes Philippe  396,0
Latt Alo 400,0
Pavlenko Sergej 405,0
Juptner Patrik 409,0
Szymajda Pawet 411,0
Radecki Rafat 417,0
Ree Jaanus 420,0
de Ruyter Nick 428,0
Postot Przemystaw  438,0
Divis Ivo 4440

Karg Steven 458,0

topatnik Michat 489,0
Szoka Sebastian 498,0

Botez Christian 508,0

Bruggeman Jan 512,0

Kriukelis Mindaugas 523,0

2008 ALLEGRO FORMULA

(51) 46 47 (dnf) 49
52 (58) 50 (dnf) 49
45 50 43 40 (dnf)
38 (dnf) 46 25 53
(46) (51) 41 37 45
41 40 45 (dnf) 47
(54) 47 48 (dnf) 44
40 49 43 (dnf) (dnf)
53 51 47 (dnf) (dnf)
(dnf) 54 52 46 45
(raf) 50 42 42 54
50 46 49 44 48
(dnf) 54 59 (dnf) 50
48 47 52 (dnf) 48
50 52 58 (dnf) 41
(dnf) 52 56 48 43
(dnf) 26 20 22 40
53 55 53 (dnf) 51
36 32 (dnfy 34 33
(dnf) 57 55 (dnf) 47
47 56 54 (dns) 37
(dnf) 48 50 (dnf) 43
52 57 54 49 (dnf)
51 55 55 (dnf) (dnf)
43 40 30 38 (dnf)
55 53 44 (dnf) (dnf)
(dnf) 60 57 (dnf) 52
56 61 58 (dnf) 53
49 58 (dnf) (dnf) 52
(dnf) 60 60 (dnf) 50
(dnf) 53 57 (dnf) (dnf)
(dnf) 56 51 (dnf) (dnf)
49 59 61 (dnf) (dnf)
(dnf) 59 59 50 (dnf)
(dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf
(dnf) 61 (dnf) (dnf) dnf
(dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf
(dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf

(655) 20 24 18 13 40
44 22 9 (dnf) 22 13
39 (ocs) 16 13 23 (dnf)
42 (ocs) 18 21 26 (dnf)
46 40 34 (dnf) 25 21
53 24 11 (dnf) (dnf) 32
42 47 46 9 (dnf) 17
49 18 43 (dnf) dnf 15
43 33 49 27 (dnf) 27
46 36 42 (dnf) (dnf) 12
38 38 41 (dnf) (dnf) 29
56 31 21 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf)
47 41 25 (dnf) dnf 10
53 39 44 (dnf) (dnf) 22
50 29 45 (dnf) (dnf) 37
(57) 46 53 (dnf) 27 39
(dsq) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf
59 42 23 (dnf) (raf) 36
44 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
54 35 33 (dns) dnf 33
52 27 (raf) (dns) dnf 44
54 28 30 (dnf) dnf dnf
60 52 47 25 (dnf) (dnf)
(dnf) 43 36 dns dnf 30
59 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
56 37 (raf) dns dnf 34
58 (dnf) 50 28 dnf 41
55 53 38 (dnf) (dnf) 43
60 50 48 (dnf) dnf 38
57 34 37 (dnf) dnf dnf
dnf 51 39 dnf dnf 42
58 49 dnf dnf dnf 35
62 45 52 (dns) dnf dnf
61 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf
dnf 54 51 dns dnf dnf
dnf 55 dnf dns dnf dnf
dnf dnf 54 dnf dnf dnf
dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4.023.015
Copyright 1986 - 2007, Leo G Eggink, Zoetermeer
For info about ZW: http://www.zw-scoring.nl
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No Sailno
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www.formulawindsurfing.org/filez/results/080803

AUS 0
GBR 83
DEN 111
NED 13
ARG 3
POL 11

ISR 1
POL 10
BRA 999
POL 16

ITA1

POL 25

POL 1
DEN 288

LAT 23
POL 555
POL 320

POR 5
ITA 456
FRA 531
FRA 86

DEN 4
FRA 105
FRA 75
GBR 451
AUS 120

5/gold.htm

OFFICIAL

Results FW - Gold

Scores take into account 3 discards

Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Allen Steve 220 1 (B5) @) 1 2 2 3
Williams Ross 220 2 2 2 2 (dnf) 3 1
Vesterstrom Jesper 230 3 1 1 4 1 2 2
Littel Dennis 280 1 2 2 1 1 1 (dnf)
Hoevel Gonzalo Costa 350 2 1 1 2 (bfd) 4 (ocs)
Hlavaty Pawet 410 4 3 (7) 3 3 3 (14)
Dagan Arnon 530 5 1 3 3 2 1 10
Brzozowski Wojciech 530 11 3 8 6 5 4 (13)
Schurmann Wilhelm 570 5 (ocs) 3 5 3 5 (9
Polanowski Michat 630 8 5 5 4 5 5 5
Cucchi Andrea 68,0 6 9 6 9 7 7 (18)
Mokrzycki Hubert 80,0 4 4 5 (19) 15 6 6
Rutkowski Leszek 98,0 6 7 8 7 9 8 8
Larsen Kasper 1040 14 6 14 5 10 10 (16)
Preiss Janis 1040 7 (200 12 12 6 9 4
Korczycki Filip 1090 17 6 12 6 6 14 7
Konieczny tukasz 12,0 7 1 14 10 4 7 17
Martinho Miguel 114,0 (24) 14 6 11 8 6 19
Menegatti Alberto 1260 23 4 4 8 4 13 (dnf)
Warembourg Nicolas 1310 3 16 11 12 10 10 12
Le Guen Damien 1340 11 15 13 (20) 13 17 N
Kruppa Nikotaj 1350 10 7 7 8 18 (22) (22)
Le Metayer Aurelien 1420 10 9 (ocs) 9 7 9 27
Cousin Alexandre 143,0 15 14 9 11 12 13 (ocs)
Ferlet Xavier 1470 14 12 19 13 20 11 15
O'Brien Sean 1590 13 15 13 16 8 15 (38)

8
(dnf)
1
3
2
(32)
6
4
12
7
(20)
5
(26)
1

(42)
8
22
14
10
28

9 10 11 12
4 2 2 2
3 (8 4 (9
Gy 1 5 (12)
1 4 (19) (dnf
13 3 1 3
8 5 6 4
(1) (13) 3 (dnf)
2 (27) (30) 1
6 8 9 6
9 10 (13) (dsq)
26) 7 7 5
7 9 (25 8
15 (21) (23) (dnf)
12 14 (dnf) 10
16 11 16 11
14 dnf (29) (21)
(19) 17 (dnf) 16
(30) 16 8 7
@dnf) 20 15 (dnf)
(27) (dsq) 20 14
10 15 14 15
20 22 (dnf) 17
@nf) 12 18 19
(25) 18 12 25
22 (37) 11 (24)
17 (29) (38) 20

13

®)

(dsq)
(22)
(20)
(30)

(33)
(21)
18
(29)
(dnf)
(ocs)
14
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27 BRA 3333 Dos Reis Paulo 163,0 (26) 13 (23) (24) 14 11 23 16 1 19 21 18 17
28 POL239  Siemifski Przemystaw ~ 181,0 13 10 15 14 12 19 (dnf) 25 23 23 (dnf) (28) 27
29 FRA 14 Mortefon Pierre 190,0 21 22 16 14 13 20 20 (56) 18 (28) (35) 22 24
30 ESP71 Martinez Del Carro Fernando 1960 20 8 16 21 21 (23) 21 21 (40) (25) 22 23 23
31 NED®6 Bouman Markus 196,0 9 10 18 7 27 14 30 24 29 (46) (41) (dnf) 28
32 FRA99 Questel Antoine 2010 16 25 19 (35) 28 12 32 (51) (36) 24 17 13 15
33 NED 103 De Jong Marc 2240 8 24 17 18 29 8 29 (54) 34 26 (dnf) 31 (45)
34 POL 125 Grodzicki tukasz 2270 9 17 23 16 17 15 26 33 (52) 39 32 (42) (dnf)
35 ESP16  AniaBarrachinaPablo 2300 20 18 22 10 15 21 (43) (41) 33 32 34 (dnf) 25
36 POL 192 Pietrasik Michat 2380 22 16 15 32 (39) 18 28 13 31 36 (dnf) 27 (dnf)
37 SUI322 Zwygart Valentin 2500 19 12 20 21 16 34 24 (44) 32 30 (dnf) (dnf) 42
38 POL 48 Mroczynski Wojciech ~ 260,0 12 24 25 18 11 25 39 (48) 39 (56) 28 (43) 39
39 POL 23 Rutkowski Maciej 2640 25 23 (dnf) 17 16 26 25 (45) 24 31 39 (44) 38
40 NED 538 Eliens Pieter 2716 33 21 9 17 18 27 42 (dnf) 41 (52) (dnf) 35 36
41 POL 739 Wojcik Maksymilian 2790 18 19 21 15 22 16 35 39 28 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf
42 GER 381 Dittrich Pawel 2850 18 19 27 23 14 19 (ocs) 49 (53) 33 (dnf) 33 dnf
43 NOR4 Fronsdal Magne 3020 30 30 24 36 28 23 33 (47) (42) (43) 33 30 35
44 USA4 Bodner Steven 3040 (44) 27 32 26 25 29 (54) 34 44 35 (dnf) 26 26
45 DEN 13 Kiani Kurosh 3050 30 18 35 19 40 18 (48) 27 48 38 (dnf) (dnf) 32
46 EST 311 Kaar Henri 31,0 32 33 25 22 19 38 (52) (40) 38 (53) 36 37 31
47 EST 24 Kaju John 3120 15 30 27 26 33 35 (46) 31 (43) 40 37 38 (41)
48 LAT 313 Vitols Kristaps 3180 22 36 34 25 21 35 36 46 (58) (50) 26 (dnf) 37

49 LAT 666 Omanbriedis Ricards 323,0 17 31 26 (ocs) 23 28 34 (dnf) 45 34 (dnf) 45 40
50 LTU76 Gresevicius Gediminas 3240 26 20 33 24 19 29 (47) 43 47 42 (dnf) 41 (dnf)
51 NED 42 Jissink Klaas Sybrand 3280 19 33 37 31 22 37 (50) 36 37 49 27 (dnf) (dnf)

52 BULS Nanev Vesselin 3310 34 38 29 41 29 22 37 (55) (54) (44) 31 36 34
53 POL 18 Batdyga Robert 3350 16 13 10 (dnf) 9 20 (dsq) 18 51 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
54 POL 83 Aftowicz Michat 3360 34 23 26 30 41 28 44 (57) 35 41 (dnf) 34 (dnf)
55 LAT 107  Leontjevs Aleksandrus ~ 347,0 36 34 36 28 31 17 45 37 (50) (54) (ocs) 39 44
56 EST 202 Ervin Martin 3510 23 8 10 13 17 16 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf
57 GER 122 Langer Vincent 3510 29 17 1 20 11 12 53 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf
58 LAT 25 Zelcs Romualds 3520 31 21 (53) 30 27 41 31 35 49 (51) (dnf) 40 47
59 FRA 730 Fleury Yoann 3530 42 48 22 27 26 36 (55) 53 (57) (bfd) 24 32 43
60 POL 34 Staniszewski Szymon 3550 31 39 51 33 26 24 41 (59) 55 45 10 (dnf) (dnf)
61 CZE 17 Hrdina Patrik 3750 29 29 32 23 38 40 (51) 50 (59) 48 40 (dnf) 46
62 DEN 150 Buhl Soren 3810 25 35 39 35 25 31 49 58 (60) 55 (dnf) 29 (dnf)
63 DEN 70 Fischer Don 4000 24 26 21 28 (bfd) 24 (dnf) 52 46 47 (dnf) dnf dnf
64 POL 114 Lewandowski Kamil 4090 (dnf) 32 28 29 24 30 40 38 56 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf
65 POL 180 Dudzifski Adam 4480 12 (dnf) 28 15 24 39 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf

RDG-results are as follows:
NED 13 Littel Dennis race 12: 17.5 scores
POL 555 Korczycki Filip race 10: 12 scores
NED 538 Eliens Pieter race 6: 19.6 scores
GER 381 Dittrich Pawel race 13: 50 scores
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OFFICIAL

Results FW - Gold / Master

Scores take into account 3 discards

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 GBR 451 Ferlet Xavier, 1966 1470 1412 19 132011 15 10 22 (37) 11 (24) (ocs)
2 NED 538 Eliens Pieter, 1970 2716 3321 9 17 18 27 42 (dnf) 41 (52) (dnf) 35 36
3 GER 381 Dittrich Pawel, 1970 285,0 18 19 27 23 14 19 (ocs) 49 (53) 33 (dnf) 33 adnf
4 NOR4 Fronsdal Magne, 1971 302,0 30 30 24 36 28 23 33 (47) (42) (43) 33 30 35
5 LAT 107 Leontjevs Aleksandrus, 1969 347,0 36 34 36 28 31 17 45 37 (50) (54) (ocs) 39 44
6 EST 202 Ervin Martin, 1969 351,0 23 8 10 13 17 16 (dnf) (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf
7 LAT 25 Zelcs Romualds, 1971 352,0 3121 (53) 3027 41 31 35 49 (51) (dnf) 40 47
8 CZE 17 Hrdina Patrik, 1967 375,0 2929 32 23 3840 (51) 50 (59) 48 40 (dnf) 46

RDG-results are as follows:
NED 538 Eliens Pieter, 1970 race 6: 19.6 scores
GER 381 Dittrich Pawel, 1970 race 13: 50 scores

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 4.023.015
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